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Session 5 A
Bout Event Corner Name Seed NOC

Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

93 Men`s (63.5kg) NADIR Abdelhaq MAR
BROMAN Mikael Hampus Oliver SWE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TPE LIN Chia Chan USA
ALG
EST
CAN
SRI

CALO-OY Mark A.
MOKRETARI Sid Ali
PETERSON Jakov
VERHOEVEN Jeffery A.
SAFRASK Mohamed T.

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:26
30:27

RED
BLUE

94 Men`s (63.5kg) WILLIAMS Sanji JAM
MUHAMMAD RIDZUAN Mohd Johari MAS BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ALG MOKRETARI Sid Ali ARG
POL
UKR
MGL
ISR

SERVIDE Roberto F.
MIETLA Kazimierz J.
LYUBARSKYY Yuriy
BYAMBABAYAR Atarbayar
KURGINIAN Artur

27:30
28:29
28:29
26:30
29:28

RED
BLUE

95 Men`s (63.5kg) RYAN Alston ANT
PARASCHIV Alexandru MDA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PHI ABALOS Maximo CAN
TPE
___
MAR
IRI

VERHOEVEN Jeffery A.
LIN Chia Chan
KRUTASOV Sergei
MOUFASSIR Said
SADEGH POOR Farzad

28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

96 Men`s (63.5kg) WILLIAMSON Joel GUY
COLIN Louis Richarno MRI BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IND SAI ASHOK Kabilan EST
ISR
MGL
KOR
GER

PETERSON Jakov
KURGINIAN Artur
BYAMBABAYAR Atarbayar
MA Jonghyo
KUSSMAUL Holger

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

97 Men`s (63.5kg) LEE Kong Ching HKG
ODAYEV Saparmyrat TKM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CZE GASPAR Antonin TPE
CAN
ALG
SRI
UKR

LIN Chia Chan
VERHOEVEN Jeffery A.
MOKRETARI Sid Ali
SAFRASK Mohamed T.
LYUBARSKYY Yuriy

27:30
26:30
27:30
26:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

98 Men`s (63.5kg) THANH DAT Vu VIE
ERDENEBAT Tsendbaatar MGL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

USA CALO-OY Mark A. ISR
IND
KAZ
EST
FRA

KURGINIAN Artur
SAI ASHOK Kabilan
SUIYENISH Yermek
PETERSON Jakov
MADEN Johany

25:30
27:30
25:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

99 Men`s (63.5kg) GKEVORGKIAN David GER
SALGADO Brayan HON

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IRI SADEGH POOR Farzad SRI
UKR
CAN
KOR
ALG

SAFRASK Mohamed T.
LYUBARSKYY Yuriy
VERHOEVEN Jeffery A.
MA Jonghyo
MOKRETARI Sid Ali

30:27
30:26
30:27
30:26
30:26
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RED
BLUE

100 Men`s (63.5kg) ROSENOV Radoslav Simeonov BUL
KARBAS David CZE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KAZ SUIYENISH Yermek PHI
USA
IND
ISR
POL

ABALOS Maximo
CALO-OY Mark A.
SAI ASHOK Kabilan
KURGINIAN Artur
MIETLA Kazimierz J.

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

101 Men`s (63.5kg) ELIA Rokobuli FIJ
KABENGELA NTUMBA Hassan COD BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FRA MADEN Johany IRI
SRI
ARG
CZE
MGL

SADEGH POOR Farzad
SAFRASK Mohamed T.
SERVIDE Roberto F.
GASPAR Antonin
BYAMBABAYAR Atarbayar

23:30
25:30
25:30
25:30
24:30

RED
BLUE

102 Men`s (63.5kg) COMMEY Joseph GHA
BAJOKU Shpetim KOS

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RED
BLUE

103 Men`s (63.5kg) GARCIA Emilio USA
UMAR Ismail FIN

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SRI SAFRASK Mohamed T. ___
ARG
ALG
KAZ
PHI

KRUTASOV Sergei
SERVIDE Roberto F.
MOKRETARI Sid Ali
SUIYENISH Yermek
ABALOS Maximo

30:27
29:28
30:27
30:27
28:29

RED
BLUE

104 Men`s (63.5kg) PAN Jinxiang CHN
JITARU Robert Eusebiu ROU BLUE RSC R2 2:58

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CAN VERHOEVEN Jeffery A. ALG
EST
USA
IRI
MAR

MOKRETARI Sid Ali
PETERSON Jakov
CALO-OY Mark A.
SADEGH POOR Farzad
MOUFASSIR Said

10:9
10:9
10:9

9:10
10:9

RED
BLUE

105 Men`s (63.5kg) WILLIAMS Fabian Anthoine ARU
POTUROVIC Filip CRO

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KOR MA Jonghyo MAR
KAZ
PHI
USA
___

MOUFASSIR Said
SUIYENISH Yermek
ABALOS Maximo
CALO-OY Mark A.
KRUTASOV Sergei

29:28
29:28
28:29
29:28
28:29

RED
BLUE

106 Men`s (63.5kg) ABOU-ARAB Abdallah DEN
ALHAWSAW Mouas Zubayr M KSA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ARG SERVIDE Roberto F. CAN
FRA
TPE
ALG
USA

VERHOEVEN Jeffery A.
MADEN Johany
LIN Chia Chan
MOKRETARI Sid Ali
CALO-OY Mark A.

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

Page 2 / 3



BOXING

SESSION RESULTS

Indoor Stadium Huamark

BOX-------------------SESS000900--_C74 v1 Report Created by Swiss Timing  SUN 26 MAY 2024 16:47

SUN 26 MAY 2024
13:00

Session 5 A
Bout Event Corner Name Seed NOC

Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

107 Men`s (63.5kg) JONAS Jonas NAM
HABIBINEZHAD Ali IRI BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

POL MIETLA Kazimierz J. IND
MAR
CZE
___
ARG

SAI ASHOK Kabilan
MOUFASSIR Said
GASPAR Antonin
KRUTASOV Sergei
SERVIDE Roberto F.

26:30
26:30
26:30
26:30
29:27

RED
BLUE

108 Men`s (63.5kg) SHTIWI Ahmad ISR
IBARRECHE CONDE Oier ESP BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MGL BYAMBABAYAR Atarbayar FRA
CAN
USA
PHI
KAZ

MADEN Johany
VERHOEVEN Jeffery A.
CALO-OY Mark A.
ABALOS Maximo
SUIYENISH Yermek

27:30
29:28
29:28
27:30
28:29

Legend:
Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover WP Win on Points
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